

Arrow Security Honors Officers and Employees for Going Above and Beyond the Call of Duty

Recognition Ceremony Celebrates Acts of Professionalism and Diligence

SMITHTOWN, NY, UNITED STATES, February 24, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Arrow Security proudly recognized dedicated officers and employees from across New York City, Long Island, Connecticut and New Jersey for their exceptional performance and commitment to service,



professionalism and excellence in the highly evolving security industry.

This is the third year in a row that Arrow held their employee recognition event, which embodies



I am proud to recognize these distinguished individuals for their outstanding performance and acts that demonstrate professionalism and diligence throughout the year"

AJ Caro, CEO of Arrow Security

the company's "We Care" philosophy by rewarding and celebrating the hard work and dedication of its employees and officers who consistently go above and beyond in their duties. That culture is maintained by Arrow's focus on Professionalism, Respect, Opportunity, Teamwork, Equality, Commitment, and Trust (P.R.O.T.E.C.T.) in everything they do, whether working together in the office, in the field, or in dealings with clients and each other.

Arrow Security cares about its employees, its clients, the world we live in, each other and keeping people safe. This event also reflects Arrow's commitment to fostering a

supportive and appreciative workplace, where all team members' contributions are valued and recognized.

Arrow Security presented various awards during their event at the New York LaGuardia Airport Marriott, including the "Officer of the Year Award," the "Employee of the Year Award," the "We Care Award" and the "Innovator Award."

Albania Polanco and Barbara Graham earned the "Officer of the Year Award" for their commitment, work performance and the dedication they consistently exhibit on a daily basis.

The "Employee of the Year Award" went to Joyvette Benoit for her management of security staff and the relationships she has built with her client, and Nick Genduso for his productivity, technical experience and strategic risk assessment.

Robert Vines received the "We Care Award" for his expertise, responsiveness and his ability to connect with his managers, guards and clients.

The "Innovator Award" went to Ray Maskell for his creation of a new

Arrow Security celebrates dedicated and outstanding officers and employees at a special recognition event at the New York LaGuardia Airport Marriott

'Rangefinder' tool which helps Arrow's Operations teams identify and remediate scheduling inefficiencies, thereby improving electronic time capture, employee payroll accuracy, and company profitability.

In addition, two outstanding Arrow Security employees, Executive Vice President of Client Services Robert Hopes, and Account Manager Theresa Vanaman, were honored for five years of service with the company.

"I am proud to recognize these distinguished individuals for their outstanding performance and acts that demonstrate professionalism and diligence throughout the year," said AJ Caro, CEO of Arrow Security. "These honorees have not only contributed to the success of Arrow Security but have also made significant positive impacts on the communities and departments they serve. Thank you for everything you do."

About Arrow Security

Founded in 1985, Arrow Security is one of the largest privately held security guard companies in the United States, with seven regional offices and servicing New York City, Long Island, New York's Hudson Valley and Capital District, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Pennsylvania, Connecticut, and Rhode Island. Arrow proudly provides over nine million hours of guard service each year, delivering to their diverse market sectors of clients, a world class safety and security program, coupled with around the clock superior professional service. Arrow Security prides itself on comprehensive training and custom-tailored solutions in the areas of guard services, risk assessment, communication systems, technology and more. However, it is their "We Care" culture, putting their clients, employees and guards first, which sets them apart from others in the security industry. For more information on Arrow Security, please visit

www.arrowsecurity.com

Jason Zove
Standard Advisors Group
+1 516-373-6200
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
LinkedIn
Instagram

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/788107122

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.